
WEST BENGAL MEDICAL SERVICES CORPORATION LIMITED
(A Company wholly owned by the Government of West Bengal)

Swasthya Sathi, GN-29, Sector V, Salt Lake, Kolkata 700091

Memo No: WBMSC/ 4018 Date: 11/06/2022

CANCELLATION OF TENDER

Bid reference no. - WBMSCL/NIT- 417/2021, Dated 9/12/2021
Tender ID: 2021_WBMSC_355684_1

The online tender, vide Bid reference no. - WBMSCL/NIT- 417/2021, Dated 9/12/2021 for the work
“Supply Installation Testing and Commissioning of 2 nos 10kVA UPS and Supply and delivery of
batteries at Baruipur and Barjora Government Super Speciality Hospitals 2nd Call” have been
cancelled.

Sd/-
General Manager, WBMSCL

WEST BENGAL MEDICAL SERVICES CORPORATION LIMITED
(A Company wholly owned by the Government of West Bengal)

Swasthya Sathi, GN-29, Sector V, Salt Lake, Kolkata 700091

Memo No: WBMSC/ 4018 Date: 11/06/2022

CANCELLATION OF TENDER

Bid reference no. - WBMSCL/NIT- 417/2021, Dated 9/12/2021
Tender ID: 2021_WBMSC_355684_1

The online tender, vide Bid reference no. - WBMSCL/NIT- 417/2021, Dated 9/12/2021 for the work
“Supply Installation Testing and Commissioning of 2 nos 10kVA UPS and Supply and delivery of
batteries at Baruipur and Barjora Government Super Speciality Hospitals 2nd Call” have been
cancelled.

Sd/-
General Manager, WBMSCL

WEST BENGAL MEDICAL SERVICES CORPORATION LIMITED
(A Company wholly owned by the Government of West Bengal)

Swasthya Sathi, GN-29, Sector V, Salt Lake, Kolkata 700091

Memo No: WBMSC/ 4018 Date: 11/06/2022

CANCELLATION OF TENDER

Bid reference no. - WBMSCL/NIT- 417/2021, Dated 9/12/2021
Tender ID: 2021_WBMSC_355684_1

The online tender, vide Bid reference no. - WBMSCL/NIT- 417/2021, Dated 9/12/2021 for the work
“Supply Installation Testing and Commissioning of 2 nos 10kVA UPS and Supply and delivery of
batteries at Baruipur and Barjora Government Super Speciality Hospitals 2nd Call” have been
cancelled.

Sd/-
General Manager, WBMSCL


